Route 1 O University Express

aG‘reenhill Apartments

CHBS

Walker Hall

East Radford

Draper Hall

New River Dr

Qa}lr}ax Station
- Mill Village

Kyle/HaII (COBE)

Sunday 5:40pm—11:40pm

CHUBS

6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35PM
8:05 PM
8:35 PM
9:05 PM
9:35 PM
10:05 PM
10:35 PM
11:05 PM
11:35 PM

New River Drive
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:10 PM

11:40 PM @ Greenbhill

Fairfax Station
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM
8:55 PM
9:25 PM
9:55 PM
10:25 PM
10:55 PM
11:25 PM



