

# Route 10 University Express



## Sunday 5:40pm—11:40pm

CHUBS	New River Drive	Fairfax Station
	<b>5:40 PM</b>	5:55 PM
6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:25 PM
6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:55 PM
7:05 PM	7:10 PM	7:25 PM
7:35 PM	7:40 PM	7:55 PM
8:05 PM	8:10 PM	8:25 PM
8:35 PM	8:40 PM	8:55 PM
9:05 PM	9:10 PM	9:25 PM
9:35 PM	9:40 PM	9:55 PM
10:05 PM	10:10 PM	10:25 PM
10:35 PM	10:40 PM	10:55 PM
11:05 PM	11:10 PM	11:25 PM
11:35 PM	<b>11:40 PM @ Greenhill</b>	